The Human Resources Department has received and processed all necessary documents for the following

personnel actions.
DETAILS:

CERTIFICATED
ASSIGNMENT

BATTER, Audra
CALDERON, Kiro
CORBIN I, Gerald
CRAWFORD, Kristen
CRUZ, Juan Israel
DAHLMAN, Matthew
DELLA GATTA, Jennifer
FIGUEROA, Raquel
GURADADQO, Daisy
LEINWAND, Beth
SLATER, Sarah

STARK, Lori
STEPHENS, Eva

TAPIA CARCAMO, Aridai

PROBATIONARY
STATUS

RECOMMENDED APPROVAL

OF LEAVE REQUEST

SCHILLING, Yvonne

CLASSIFIED
ASSIGNMENT

FITZGERALD, Margaret
SANTIZO, Nery

POSITION-LOCATION

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Sunnybrae-Prob 0

1.0 FTE-Counselor-College Park/Parkside-Prob 1
1.0 FTE-Counselor-Abbott-Prob 1

1.0 FTE-Teacher-George Hall-Prob 0
1.0 FTE-Counselor-Laurel-Prob 1

1.0 FTE-Counselor-Baywood-Prob 1

1.0 FTE-Prgm. Spec./SPED-D.O.-Prob 1
1.0 FTE-Teacher-FGIS-Prob 1

1.0 FTE-Psychologist-D.O.-Prob 1

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Bowditch-Prob 0

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Baywood-Temp

1.0 FTE-Prgm. Spec./SPED-D.O.-Prob 1
1.0 FTE-Teacher-Beresford-Prob 1

1.0 FTE-Counselor-Audubon-Probl

POSITION-LOCATION

POSITION-LOCATION

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Highlands

POSITION-LOCATION

.71 FTE-Para Ed Il Exc-BIES
.50 FTE-SOTL-Beach Park

EFFECTIVE

08/11/2020
08/04/2020
07/28/2020
08/11/2020
08/04/2020
08/04/2020
07/28/2020
08/11/2020
07/28/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
07/28/2020
08/11/2020
08/04/2020

EFFECTIVE

EFFECTIVE

2020-2021

EFFECTIVE

08/12/2020
08/01/2020



